—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Recreation Coordinator
Receptionist Pt
Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Program Assist Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Facilities Ast Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Other Positions Held City

Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin

Tustin

Department

Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr

Total Wages

$84,287
$20,532
$15,604
$14,847
$13,168
$12,526
$12,460
$11,671
$11,395
$11,110
$9,271
$9,184
$8,800
$7,638
$7,591
$7,551
$7,401
$7,352
$7,212
$7,138
$7,083
$7,077
$7,073
$6,872
$6,053
$5,681
$5,457
$4,586
$4,100
$4,041
$4,016



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Leader Pt

Recreation Leader Pt

Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin
Tustin

Tustin

Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr
Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr

$3,900
$3,154
$2,573
$2,342
$2,289
$1,704

$711



