	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Coordinator		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$84,287
2.	Receptionist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$20,532
3.	Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$15,604
4.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$14,847
5.	Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$13,168
6.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$12,526
7.	Recreation Program Assist Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$12,460
8.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$11,671
9.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$11,395
10.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$11,110
11.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$9,271
12.	Recreation Facilities Ast Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$9,184
13.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$8,800
14.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,638
15.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,591
16.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,551
17.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,401
18.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,352
19.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,212
20.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,138
21.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,083
22.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,077
23.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$7,073
24.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,872
25.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$6,053
26.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$5,681
27.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$5,457
28.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,586
29.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,100
30.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,041
31.	Recreation Leader Pt		Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$4,016

32.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$3,900
33.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$3,154
34.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,573
35.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,342
36.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$2,289
37.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$1,704
38.	Recreation Leader Pt	Tustin	Parks & Rec Tustin Youth Ctr	\$711